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BISAGRA LATERAL 
80 x 40 mm 
Apertura 180º
Acabados:

BISAGRA DOBLE 
80 x 80 mm 
Apertura 180º
Acabados:

Plata brillo 
Plata mate
Efecto inox mate 

1873 PB
1873 PM
1873 IN

Plata brillo 
Plata mate veloux
Efecto inox mate 

1874 PB
1874 PM
1874 IN

126N

124N

Vidrio 8/10 mm
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